AGGV Rights & Reproductions - Pricing Schedule

Reproduction Fees

PRODUCTION / REPRODUCTION	PRICE (per image)
Colour Digital Prints 8" x 10" (20 x 25 cm) (approx) Colour Laser Output	\$25.00
Reproduction Quality Digital File	\$25.00
Photography (if necessary): Studio-shot hi-res digital photograph (approx 8"X10" @ 300dpi)	\$175.00
Photography (if necessary): Hi-res scan from 4X5 transparency (up to 4"X5" @ 3200dpi)	\$450.00
Postage, Packaging and Handling	\$10.00

Usage/Rights Fees

RIGHTS / USAGE	COPIES	NON-PROFIT / UNIVERSITY PRESS	COMMERCIAL
Print Media - Interior of Publication (books, periodicals, etc)	under 5,000 5,001 to 20,000 20,001 and above	\$0 \$0 \$0	\$100.00 \$150.00 \$200.00
Print Media - Cover of Publication (books, periodicals, etc) or Calendar	under 5,000 5,001 to 20,000 20,001 and above	\$150.00 \$250.00 \$350.00	\$200.00 \$300.00 \$400.00
Website (per year) 3		\$50.00	\$150.00
Moving Images (per 10 seconds of use) 4		\$50.00	\$100.00
CD-ROM up to 10,000 units 10,001 and up		\$50.00 \$50.00	\$150.00 \$200.00

- Images are provided in publication quality, jpeg format with minimum compression (Photoshop quality "12") and measure, on average, 1500 pixels largest dimension (i.e. will reproduce at 5 inches wide at 300dpi for landscape-oriented images and 5 inches tall at 300dpi for portrait-oriented images.) Images can be emailed on request for no additional fee but receiver must be able to accept file size (image file sizes can range from 500K several MB). Images can be burned to CD-ROM and mailed for an additional \$15.00 fee + postage.
- 2. With valid Non-profit Society Number or text is published by a University Press or recognized educational institution.
- 3. Image is supplied and can be posted at 600 X 600 pixels maximum.
- 4. Price is per 10 seconds per image. Eg. 1 image shown for 30 seconds in a commercial production = \$300.00; 2 images shown for 5 seconds each in a non-profit production = \$100.00 (2 X 10 second minimum fee per image).

Please Note: There is a minimum \$50.00 fee for all rights & reproductions orders.